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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that the company 
 

 
 

Klöckner Pentaplast Schweiz AG 
 

Sportweg 38 
3097 Liebefeld 
Switzerland 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System for 
primary packaging materials for medicinal products – particular requirements for the 
application of ISO 9001:2015, with reference to Good Manufacturing Practice (GMP) 

Scope: 
Development and manufacturing of high barrier films for pharmaceutical packaging.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

DIN EN ISO 15378 : 2018-04 
ISO 15378 : 2017 
EN ISO 15378 : 2017 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Certificate unique ID 

Effective date 

Expiry date 

Frankfurt am Main 

472989 PPM17 

170777684 

2021-11-27 

2024-11-26 

2021-11-23 
 

DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH 
 

   
Sigrid Uhlemann 
Managing Director  

Hovsep Aro 
Product Manager 
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